NÁVRH ZMĚNY ROZPOČTUč. 2
SDRUŽENÍ MĚST A OBCÍ VLTAVA

2020
Příjmy (tis.Kč)
	paragraf
	položka
	úprava
	Rozpočet před
úpravou
	Rozpočet po

úpravě                         

	
	4116
	+509
	1 900
	2 409,037

	
	4213
	-14 282,15
	14 282,15
	0

	
	4216
	+13 773,113
	0
	13 773,113

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem
	
	0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Výdaje(tis.Kč)
	paragraf
	položka
	úprava
	Rozpočet před

úpravou
	Rozpočet po

úpravě                         

	3429
	5172
	+30
	0
	30

	3429
	5137
	-30
	830,88
	800,88

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem
	
	0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Zpracoval:  Ing. Miroslav Jiříček

Schváleno: 

Zveřejněno:

